4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01

fil: 7532
: 44°

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

16
9" 43.62' N

: 10.05.2025 13:02
el : 10.05.2025 13:02
e : 10.05.2025 13:02

ati: 30

0083782F
1156651F
0083767F
1156668M
0083793F
0083764M
0083777M
1294755M
0083789F
1294792F
1294789F
1156674M
0083778M
1294793M
0083787M
1294796F
0083779F
1156669F
0863143M
1294783M
1294753F
0863119M
0083790M
1156660M
1156665M
0083774F
0083753M
1156666M
1156694M
1156676F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:37 GPS
:37 +0
:37 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DB134E0B | 10.05 13
|DB134E32 | 10.05 13
|DB134EO0OD | 10.05 13
| DBOEB2EC | 10.05 13
|DB134E2E | 10.05 13
|DA24B0OD2 | 10.05 13
|DBOEB315 | 10.05 13
| DAGF88CE | 10.05 13
|DB134E14 | 10.05 13
|DB134E27 | 10.05 13
|DB134DE3 | 10.05 13
| DBOEB327 | 10.05 13
| DAOE3D2E | 10.05 13
| DAOE3B4B | 10.05 13
| DBOEB2CD | 10.05 13:
|DB13461E | 10.05 13
|DB134E29 | 10.05 13
|IDB134669 | 10.05 13
|DBOEB2FE | 10.05 13
| DAOE3E3E | 10.05 13
|DB134DF1 | 10.05 13
| DAGF89F2 | 10.05 13
|DBOEB3OE | 10.05 13
| DAOE3DEE | 10.05 13
|DBOEB30A | 10.05 13
|DB134E01 | 10.05 13
|DBOEB300 | 10.05 13
| DBOEB2FF | 10.05 13
| DAOE3D38 | 10.05 13
|DB134E39 | 10.05 13

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 12997

Benzing 48905793 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

10, 05,2025 12233

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Pasat George Ionut
28° 26" 56.75' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 250391
Autorizare: 80000F70
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